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Outcome

SEN_O_1

SEN_0_2

SEN_O_3

SEN_O_4

SEN_O_5

Result statement

Principle Performance

Advancing partnerships & resourcing;
Effectively influencing for impact &
scale

Advancing business transformation

Nurturing an empowered workforce
and advancing an inclusive UN-
Women culture

Effective normative, programmatic
and coordination products, services
and processes:

IATI identifier

XM-DAC-41146-
SEN_O_1

XM-DAC-41146-
SEN_O_2

XM-DAC-41146-
SEN_O_3

XM-DAC-41146-
SEN_O_4

XM-DAC-41146-
SEN_O_5

Total budget

$601,886.55

$345,590.00

$515,356.03

$200,916.92

$0.00

Total expense

$§527,751.35

$294,182.10

$408,006.90

$104,952.91

$0.00



